F:\A12-E CAT-SEL-INDICATORS\Cat-9mm LED Indicators\PL-NI09-LED-V2.doc
12th December, 2004                             PL-NI09-LED-V2
PRICE LIST OF NI-09 SERIES SNAP-FIT LED INDICATOR FOR 9Ømm PANEL CUT-OUT
1. Snap-fit Self-flashing LED-Indicator for 12V & 24V DC only                Data sheet Solico-NI09-LED-01
Solitronics P/N Voltage & Current Lens-colour Led Colour   Typ. mcd@20mA    Ex-works per pc
SEL-NI09-LED-RF-12 12-14V DC only 20mA Peak   Red High-Bright Red 660nm 390 mcd Min. US$0.75
SEL-NI09-LED-GF-12    12-14V DC only 20mA Peak    Green High-Bright Green 569nm   180 mcd Min. US$0.80
SEL-NI09-LED-AF-12 12-14V DC only 20mA Peak   Amber  High-Bright Yellow 595nm     570 mcd Min. US$0.80
SEL-NI09-LED-RF-24 24-30V DC only 20mA Peak   Red High-Bright Red 660nm  390 mcd Min. US$0.75
SEL-NI09-LED-GF-24 24-30V DC only 20mA Peak   Green High-Bright  Green 569nm    180 mcd Min. US$0.80
SEL-NI09-LED-AF-24 24-30V DC only 20mA Peak   Amber High-Bright Yellow 595nm  570 mcd Min. US$0.80
2. Snap-fit LED indicator for 12V AC/DC & 24V AC/DC                  Data sheet SEL-NI09-LED-02-D1
Solitronics P/N Voltage & Current Lens-Colour Led Colour  Typ. mcd@3.0mA  Ex-works per pc.
  SEL-NI09-LED-R1-12S 12-14V AC/DC  8-15mA Red  Super-Bright Red 660nm     1007-1890 mcd US$0.50
 #SEL-NI09-LED-G1-12S 12-14V AC/DC  8-15mA Green  #Super-Bight Green 525nm          1080-2025 mcd US$1.80
  SEL-NI09-LED-G1-12D 12-14V AC/DC  8-15mA   Green  Diffused Hi-Bright Green 565nm  106-199 mcd US$0.50
  SEL-NI09-LED-A1-12S 12-14V AC/DC  8-15mA   Amber   Super-Bright Yellow 586nm        960-1800 mcd US$0.55
  SEL-NI09-LED-A1-12D 12-14V AC/DC  8-15mA Amber Diffused Hi-Bright Yellow 585nm  306-574 mcd US$0.52
 #SEL-NI09-LED-B1-12S 12-14V AC/DC  8-15mA Blue #Super-Bright Blue 470nm  900-1687 mcd US$1.90
  SEL-NI09-LED-R1-24S 24-30V AC/DC  6-10mA Red Super-Bright Red 660nm  757-1262 mcd US$0.50
 #SEL-NI09-LED-G1-24S 24-30V AC/DC  6-10mA Green  #Super-Bright Green 525nm     810-1350 mcd US$1.80
  SEL-NI09-LED-G1-24D 24-30V AC/DC  6-10mA   Green  Diffused Hi-Bright Green 565nm    80-132 mcd US$0.50
  SEL-NI09-LED-A1-24S 24-30V AC/DC  6-10mA    Amber Super-Bright Yellow 586nm      720-1200 mcd US$0.55
  SEL-NI09-LED-A1-24D 24-30V AC/DC  6-10mA Amber Diffused Hi-Bright Yellow 585nm  230-382 mcd US$0.52
#SEL-NI09-LED-B1-24S 24-30V AC/DC  6-10mA Blue #Super-Bright Blue 470nm 657-1125 mcd US$1.90
3. Snap-fit 130V-230V AC LED indicator      Data sheet SEL-NI09-LED-03-D1
Solitronics P/N Voltage & Current Red Colour Typ mcd@3.0mA  Ex-works per pc.
   SEL-NI09-LED-R1-130S 130V AC only  3.0mA Green Super-Bright Red 660nm  Typical 370 mcd US$0.55
  #SEL-NI09-LED-G1-130S 130V AC only  3.0mA   Green #Super-Bright Green 525nm  Typical 405 mcd US$1.85
  SEL-NI09-LED-A1-130S 130V AC only  3.0mA   Amber Super-Bright Yellow 586nm  Typical 360 mcd US$0.60
  SEL-NI09-LED-A1-130D 130V AC only  3.0mA Amber Diffused Hi-Bright Yellow 585nm Typical 120 mcd US$0.57
  #SEL-NI09-LED-B1-130S 130V AC only  3.0mA Blue #Super-Bright Blue 470nm  Typical 337 mcd US$1.95
SEL-NI09-LED-R1-230S 230V AC only  2.0mA Red Super-Bright Red 660nm  Typical 370 mcd US$0.55
 #SEL-NI09-LED-G1-230S 230V AC only  2.0mA Green #Super-Bright Green 525nm  Typical 405 mcd US$1.85
SEL-NI09-LED-A1-230S 230V AC only  2.0mA   Green Super-Bright Yellow 586nm  Typical 360 mcd US$0.60
  SEL-NI09-LED-A1-230D 230V AC only  2.0mA   Amber Diffused Hi-Bright Yellow 585nm Typical 120 mcd US$0.57
#SEL-NI09-LED-B1-230 230V AC only  2.0mA Amber #Super-Bright Blue 470nm  Typical 337 mcd US$1.95
Note: Types with # mark indicates GAN LED which is sensitive to electrostatic electricity.
          When used in environment susceptible to static electricity the use of a 470K bleeding resistor across terminals of the indicator is
recommended. All specifications and offers are subject to change without notice.